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AO Admission (First Application Period)
For September 2020 Admission

Second Screening
List of final successful applicants

Master’s Program

50003
50004
50008
50011
50012

Doctoral Program

55001

50013
50015
50017
50503
50504

55501
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