

WASEDA University Graduate School of Social Sciences

AO Admission (First Application Period) For September 2020 Admission

Second Screening List of final successful applicants

Master's Program

50003	50013
50004	50015
50008	50017
50011	50503
50012	50504

Doctoral Program

55001	55501
-------	-------

February 10, 2020 Graduate School of Social Sciences WASEDA University